Quiz Bowl
Results Sheet

Have bracket coordinator complete this as contest progresses.  Awards chair uses to announce results. 

	CONTEST (CIRCLE):
	Beef              Horse              Swine              Food/Nutrition

	AGE DIVISION (CIRCLE): 
	Junior              Intermediate              Senior



	Placing
	Team Name
	Contestant Names

	1st 
	
	

	2nd 
	
	

	3rd 
	
	

	4th 
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	5th 
	
	



	Placing
	High Point Individual Name

	1st 
	

	2nd 
	

	3rd 
	

	4th 
	

	5th 
	



